
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
REGIONAL CENTRE, DEHRADUN 

Schedule of Online Counselling for CerƟficate in Guidance (CIG)  
Session: January 2023 

MeeƟng Link: hƩp://meet.google.com/eks-ufyg-xzf (Same for all sessions) 

Counselling Schedule: Course Code wise  

Sl Course Code (Course Name) Date (Day) Time 

1 NES-101: Understanding the 
Elementary School Child 

16 April 2023 (Sun) 10am -12noon 
27 April 2023 (Thu) 5:30pm-7:30pm 
04 May 2023 (Thu) 5:30pm-7:30pm 
14 May 2023 (Sun) 10am -12noon 

2 NES-102: FacilitaƟng Growth 
and Development 

23 April 2023 (Sun) 10am -12noon 
29 April 2023 (Sat) 5:30pm-7:30pm 
06 May 2023 (Sat) 5:30pm-7:30pm 
13 May 2023 (Sat) 5:30pm-7:30pm 

3 NES-103: Guiding Children‘s 
Learning 

22 April 2023 (Sat) 5:30pm-7:30pm 
02 May 2023 (Tue) 5:30pm-7:30pm 
07 May 2023 (Sun) 10am -12noon 
20 May 2023 (Sat) 5:30pm-7:30pm 

4 NES-104: Guiding Socio-
emoƟonal Development of 
Children 

25 April 2023 (Tue) 5:30pm-7:30pm 
30 April 2023 (Sun) 10am -12noon 
09 May 2023 (Tue) 5:30pm-7:30pm 
21 May 2023 (Sun) 10am -12noon 

Counselling Schedule: Date wise  

Sl Date (Day) Time Course Code 
1 16 April 2023 (Sun) 10am -12noon NES-101 
2 22 April 2023 (Sat) 5:30pm-7:30pm NES-103 
3 23 April 2023 (Sun) 10am -12noon NES-102 
4 25 April 2023 (Tue) 5:30pm-7:30pm NES-104 
5 27 April 2023 (Thu) 5:30pm-7:30pm NES-101 
6 29 April 2023 (Sat) 5:30pm-7:30pm NES-102 
7 30 April 2023 (Sun) 10am -12noon NES-104 
8 02 May 2023 (Tue) 5:30pm-7:30pm NES-103 
9 04 May 2023 (Thu) 5:30pm-7:30pm NES-101 

10 06 May 2023 (Sat) 5:30pm-7:30pm NES-102 
11 07 May 2023 (Sun) 10am -12noon NES-103 
12 09 May 2023 (Tue) 5:30pm-7:30pm NES-104 
13 13 May 2023 (Sat) 5:30pm-7:30pm NES-102 
14 14 May 2023 (Sun) 10am -12noon NES-101 
15 20 May 2023 (Sat) 5:30pm-7:30pm NES-103 
16 21 May 2023 (Sun) 10am -12noon NES-104 

 



 

Important InstrucƟons: 
1. Please join the ONLINE SESSIONS using Google Meet link: hƩp://meet.google.com/eks-ufyg-xzf  
Same link will be used in all the Counselling Sessions. 

2. All the learners are requested to MUTE their MIC during classes. For any query, learners should 
raise hand. During interacƟon, learners may open their MIC to share their queries. 

3. Learners will be allowed to join classes during iniƟal 10 minutes of the class commencement.  

4. Learners are instructed to write their Name, Enrolment Number and Study Centre Code in chat box 
for showing their presence in the class.  

5. There will be intensive counselling if the number of aƩendees is less than 10 into consecuƟve 
sessions.  

6. I-Card is mandatory while aƩending the sessions. Counsellor may ask to show ID card during 
counselling. 

7. The session will be recorded, and all will be under strict surveillance. Disciplinary acƟon shall be 
taken against the candidates while creaƟng any nuisance.  

8. For any query regarding above, you may contact rcdehradun@ignou.ac.in  

9. For geƫng updates about the counselling, we advise you to join our Telegram Channel through 
link: https://t.me/ignouddn 

 
 

Dr Anil K Dimri 
Sr Regional Director 
IGNOU Regional Centre Dehradun 

 


